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Destinaton Degree CRICOS

058295A

065056B

024778G
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102679D
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092879E

110757F

102685F

058482J

Bachelor of Accounting

Bachelor of Accounting and Finance

Bachelor of Archaeology

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts and Science

Bachelor of Banking and Finance

Bachelor of Business

Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management) 

Bachelor of Business (International Business) 

Bachelor of Business (Management)

Bachelor of Business (Marketing)

Bachelor of Business (Sport Management)

Bachelor of Business Economics

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Computer Science

Bachelor of Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence)

Bachelor of Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence) (Honours)

Bachelor of Computer Science (Honours)

Bachelor of Computer Science (Honours) / Master of Science (Mathematics)

Bachelor of Creative Arts (Creative Writing)

Bachelor of Creative Arts (Game Production)

Bachelor of Creative Arts (Screen)

Bachelor of Creative Arts (Visual Effects and Entertainment Design)

Bachelor of Creative Industries (Digital Media)

Bachelor of Creative Industries (Festivals and Arts Production)

Bachelor of Creative Industries (Film and Television)

Bachelor of Creative Industries (Interactive Design)

Bachelor of Creative Industries (Music)

Bachelor of Creative Industries (Writing and Publishing)

Bachelor of Criminology

Bachelor of Criminology (Cybersecurity)

Bachelor of Criminology (Honours)

Bachelor of Criminology (Innovation)

Bachelor of Design and Technology

Bachelor of Disability and Community Inclusion

Bachelor of Disability and Developmental Education

Minimum score
required for entry 
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Foundation Studies to
destination degree progression score 
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Destinaton Degree

111210M

CRICOS

116862A

107184J

107185H

107187F

107186G

083439D

083440M

083441K

105090J

083450J

063691B

110754J

091862M

105500G

058296M

093524B

110618F

114450D

110760M

020920E

100689

100688

069219M

107188E

107189D

102680M

102907H

105091H

093042J

092433B

083446E

083445F

083449B

105092G
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88 

 

88 

88

 

 

88 

88
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Bachelor of Early Childhood Education - Birth to 5

Bachelor of Early Childhood Education - Birth to 8

Bachelor of Education (Primary)

Bachelor of Education (Secondary Health and Physical Education)

Bachelor of Education (Secondary)

Bachelor of Engineering (Biomedical) (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering (Biomedical) (Honours)/Master of Engineering (Biomedical)

Bachelor of Engineering (Civil) (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) (Honours) / Master of
Engineering (Mechanical)

Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) (Honours)/Master of Engineering
Management

Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronics) (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering (Environment) (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental) (Honours) / Master of Engineering (Civil)

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)(Flexible Entry)

Bachelor of Engineering (Maritime) (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours)/Master of Engineering (Biomedical)

Bachelor of Engineering (Robotics) (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering (Robotics)(Honours) / Master of Engineering (Electrical
and Electronic)

Bachelor of Engineering (Software) (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering Science

Bachelor of Engineering Technology (Advanced Manufacturing and Digital Design)

Bachelor of Exercise Science

Bachelor of Exercise Science / Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology

Bachelor of Finance

Bachelor of Finance and Business Economics 

Bachelor of Geospatial Information Systems

Bachelor of Geospatial Information Systems / Bachelor of Surveying

Bachelor of Health Science (Vision Science)/Master of Optometry

Bachelor of Health Sciences

Bachelor of Health Sciences/Master of Occupational Therapy

Bachelor of Health Sciences/Master of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Human Nutrition

Bachelor of Inclusive and Specialised Education (Early Childhood)

Bachelor of Inclusive and Specialised Education (Primary)

Minimum score
required for entry 
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Destinaton Degree CRICOS

107190M

020067D

074830E

020067D

074830E

074830E

083451G

083452G

100840

102682J

069017K

0100911

075594D

075595C

098433J

028940C

113274A

107262M

039814G

005195K

028941B

111908K

113438H

113438H

113438H

077358M

017912J

102949J

055237B

074770A

039816E

074771M

089663C

036355J

023581F

061666G

074772K
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Bachelor of Inclusive and Specialised Education (Secondary)

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology (Data Analytics) (Honours)

Bachelor of Information Technology (Games Development)

Bachelor of Information Technology (Games Development) (Honours)

Bachelor of Information Technology (Honours)

Bachelor of Information Technology (Network and Cybersecurity Systems)

Bachelor of Information Technology (Network and Cybersecurity Systems) (Honours)

Bachelor of International Relations and Political Science 

Bachelor of International Relations and Political Science (Honours)

Bachelor of Languages

Bachelor of Laws - Legal Practice Entry

Bachelor of Mathematical Sciences

Bachelor of Mathematical Sciences (Honours)

Bachelor of Media and Communication

Bachelor of Medical Science

Bachelor of Medical Science (Honours) - 4 years

Bachelor of Medical Science (Laboratory Medicine)

Bachelor of Midwifery (Pre-Registration)

Bachelor of Nursing (Pre-registration)

Bachelor of Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Paramedicine

Bachelor of Performance (Acting)

Bachelor of Performance (Directing) 

Bachelor of Performance (Theatre Making)

Bachelor of Psychological Science

Bachelor of Psychology (Honours)

Bachelor of Public Health

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science (Animal Behaviour)

Bachelor of Science (Biodiversity and Conservation)

Bachelor of Science (Biotechnology)

Bachelor of Science (Chemical Sciences)

Bachelor of Science (Environmental Science)

Bachelor of Science (Forensic and Analytic Science)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) - (Enhanced program)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Animal Behaviour)

Minimum score
required for entry 
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074774G

074775G

089670D

074776F

074777E

111907M

074778D

098229B

089677G

111464M

110755H 

033068G

098228C

089669G

110756G

083453F

004716J

113275M

113273B

111209D

111211K

111205H

111206G

Minimum score
required for entry 

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

65

70

80

88

88

77

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Biodiversity and Conservation)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Biotechnology)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Chemical Sciences)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Environmental Science

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Forensic and Analytic Science)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Life Sciences)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Marine Biology)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Palaeontology)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Physics)

Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Plant Science)

Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences)

Bachelor of Science (Marine Biology)

Bachelor of Science (Palaeontology)

Bachelor of Science (Physics)

Bachelor of Science (Plant Science)

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Speech Pathology

Bachelor of Sport and Active Recreation

Bachelor of Tourism and Events Management

Bachelor of Engineering (Civil) (Honours)/ Master of Engineering Management

Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours)/ Master of Engineering Management

Bachelor of Information Technology (Digital Forensics)

Bachelor of Information Technology (Digital Forensics) (Honours)
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