

Destinaton Degree	CRICOS	Minimum score required for entry
Bachelor of Accounting	058295A	50
Bachelor of Accounting and Finance	065056B	50
Bachelor of Archaeology	024778G	50
Bachelor of Arts	002633F	50
Bachelor of Arts and Science	088518J	50
Bachelor of Banking and Finance	100838	50
Bachelor of Business	058294B	50
Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management)	058294B	50
Bachelor of Business (International Business)	058294B	50
Bachelor of Business (Management)	058294B	50
Bachelor of Business (Marketing)	058294B	50
Bachelor of Business (Sport Management)	058294B	50
Bachelor of Business Economics	090294B	50
Bachelor of Commerce	002627D	50
Bachelor of Computer Science	064064K	50
Bachelor of Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence)	064064K	50
Bachelor of Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence) (Honours)	074829J	77
Bachelor of Computer Science (Honours)	074829J	77
Bachelor of Computer Science (Honours) / Master of Science (Mathematics)	111208E	88
Bachelor of Creative Arts (Creative Writing)	043145E	50
Bachelor of Creative Arts (Game Production)	111463A	50
Bachelor of Creative Arts (Screen)	043144F	50
Bachelor of Creative Arts (Visual Effects and Entertainment Design)	099436J	50
Bachelor of Creative Industries (Digital Media)	102679D	50
Bachelor of Creative Industries (Festivals and Arts Production)	102679D	50
Bachelor of Creative Industries (Film and Television)	102679D	50
Bachelor of Creative Industries (Interactive Design)	102679D	65
Bachelor of Creative Industries (Music)	102679D	65
Bachelor of Creative Industries (Writing and Publishing)	102679D	50
Bachelor of Criminology	092879E	50
Bachelor of Criminology (Cybersecurity)	092879E	50
Bachelor of Criminology (Honours)	096843G	83
Bachelor of Criminology (Innovation)	092879E	50
Bachelor of Design and Technology	110757F	70
Bachelor of Disability and Community Inclusion	102685F	50
Bachelor of Disability and Developmental Education	058482J	50



Destinaton Degree	CRICOS	Minimum score required for entry
Bachelor of Early Childhood Education - Birth to 5	116862A	50
Bachelor of Early Childhood Education - Birth to 8	107184J	50
Bachelor of Education (Primary)	107185H	50
Bachelor of Education (Secondary Health and Physical Education)	107187F	50
Bachelor of Education (Secondary)	107186G	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Biomedical) (Honours)	083439D	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Biomedical) (Honours)/Master of Engineering (Biomedical)	083440M	88
Bachelor of Engineering (Civil) (Honours)	083441K	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) (Honours) / Master of Engineering (Mechanical)	105090J	88
Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic) (Honours)/Master of Engineering Management	111210M	88
Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical and Electronics) (Honours)	102680M	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Environment) (Honours)	102907H	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental) (Honours) / Master of Engineering (Civil)	105091H	88
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)(Flexible Entry)	093042J	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Maritime) (Honours)	092433B	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours)	083446E	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours)/Master of Engineering (Biomedical)	083445F	88
Bachelor of Engineering (Robotics) (Honours)	083449B	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Robotics)(Honours) / Master of Engineering (Electrical and Electronic)	105092G	88
Bachelor of Engineering (Software) (Honours)	083450J	50
Bachelor of Engineering Science	063691B	50
Bachelor of Engineering Technology (Advanced Manufacturing and Digital Design)	110754J	50
Bachelor of Exercise Science	091862M	50
Bachelor of Exercise Science / Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology	105500G	88
Bachelor of Finance	058296M	50
Bachelor of Finance and Business Economics	093524B	50
Bachelor of Geospatial Information Systems	110618F	50
Bachelor of Geospatial Information Systems / Bachelor of Surveying	114450D	50
Bachelor of Health Science (Vision Science)/Master of Optometry	110760M	88
Bachelor of Health Sciences	020920E	50
Bachelor of Health Sciences/Master of Occupational Therapy	100689	88
Bachelor of Health Sciences/Master of Physiotherapy	100688	88
Bachelor of Human Nutrition	069219M	50
Bachelor of Inclusive and Specialised Education (Early Childhood)	107188E	50
Bachelor of Inclusive and Specialised Education (Primary)	107189D	50



Destinaton Degree	CRICOS	Minimum score required for entry
Bachelor of Inclusive and Specialised Education (Secondary)	107190M	50
Bachelor of Information Technology	020067D	50
Bachelor of Information Technology (Data Analytics) (Honours)	074830E	77
Bachelor of Information Technology (Games Development)	020067D	50
Bachelor of Information Technology (Games Development) (Honours)	074830E	77
Bachelor of Information Technology (Honours)	074830E	77
Bachelor of Information Technology (Network and Cybersecurity Systems)	083451G	50
Bachelor of Information Technology (Network and Cybersecurity Systems) (Honours)	083452G	77
Bachelor of International Relations and Political Science	100840	50
Bachelor of International Relations and Political Science (Honours)	102682J	70
Bachelor of Languages	069017K	50
Bachelor of Laws - Legal Practice Entry	0100911	83
Bachelor of Mathematical Sciences	075594D	50
Bachelor of Mathematical Sciences (Honours)	075595C	77
Bachelor of Media and Communication	098433J	50
Bachelor of Medical Science	028940C	50
Bachelor of Medical Science (Honours) - 4 years	113274A	80
Bachelor of Medical Science (Laboratory Medicine)	107262M	80
Bachelor of Midwifery (Pre-Registration)	039814G	88
Bachelor of Nursing (Pre-registration)	005195K	65
Bachelor of Nutrition and Dietetics	028941B	83
Bachelor of Paramedicine	111908K	88
Bachelor of Performance (Acting)	113438H	50
Bachelor of Performance (Directing)	113438H	50
Bachelor of Performance (Theatre Making)	113438H	50
Bachelor of Psychological Science	077358M	50
Bachelor of Psychology (Honours)	017912J	83
Bachelor of Public Health	102949J	50
Bachelor of Science	055237B	50
Bachelor of Science (Animal Behaviour)	074770A	50
Bachelor of Science (Biodiversity and Conservation)	039816E	50
Bachelor of Science (Biotechnology)	074771M	50
Bachelor of Science (Chemical Sciences)	089663C	50
Bachelor of Science (Environmental Science)	036355J	50
Bachelor of Science (Forensic and Analytic Science)	023581F	50
Bachelor of Science (Honours) - (Enhanced program)	061666G	88
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Animal Behaviour)	074772K	77



Destinaton Degree	CRICOS	Minimum score required for entry
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Biodiversity and Conservation)	074774G	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Biotechnology)	074775G	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Chemical Sciences)	089670D	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Environmental Science	074776F	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Forensic and Analytic Science)	074777E	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Life Sciences)	111907M	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Marine Biology)	074778D	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Palaeontology)	098229B	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Physics)	089677G	77
Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Plant Science)	111464M	77
Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences)	110755H	65
Bachelor of Science (Marine Biology)	033068G	50
Bachelor of Science (Palaeontology)	098228C	50
Bachelor of Science (Physics)	089669G	50
Bachelor of Science (Plant Science)	110756G	70
Bachelor of Social Work	083453F	50
Bachelor of Speech Pathology	004716J	80
Bachelor of Sport and Active Recreation	113275M	50
Bachelor of Tourism and Events Management	113273B	50
Bachelor of Engineering (Civil) (Honours)/ Master of Engineering Management	111209D	88
Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours)/ Master of Engineering Management	111211K	88
Bachelor of Information Technology (Digital Forensics)	111205H	50
Bachelor of Information Technology (Digital Forensics) (Honours)	111206G	77